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Name 

Plimmer, David Maxwell 

Plowright, Keith Manning 
Pocock, Murray Gordon 
Poelstra, Geert .. 

Pohatu, Moses .. 
Pohl, George Henry 

Polumiskin, Anton 
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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 

Last Notified Addre.ss Registered for 
Registered Date of 

Wellington 

Whangarei 
Pahiatua 
Sawyers Bay 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 

No. Registration 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1286 
ances 

. . rPost Office telephone exchange technician LR2069 
. . jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LRl378 

Assembly and repair of heating and cooking appli- LR2314 
ances at H. E. Shacklock Ltd., Dunedin, and ser-
vicing (not connecting or disconnecting) heating 
and cooking appliances on any premises 

jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR2625 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2268 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2171 

appliances 

24/2/58 

12/10/60 
1/8/58 
5/9/61 

1/5/63 
28/6/61 

Porter, Reginald Arthur . . . . Opotiki aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR107 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician lex- LR2328 

tended limits) 

17/3/61 

1/4/53 
14/9/61 Potbury, Clarence Edward Gorton . . Lower Hutt 

Poulsen, Brian Ronald 

Powell, John Richard 
Powell, Miall Thomas 
Powles, John William 
Pratt, Edward .. 
Pratt, James Harold 
Preston, Reginald 

Price, Clifford Edward 
Prichard, George Harold 
Prime, Alfred Edward 
Prime, David Rendell .• 
Prime, Geoffrey Roberts .. 
Prime, Kenneth Watson .. 
Pringle, John Augustus Ross 
Prior, Maurice Douglas .. 
Pritchard, Jack Leslie .. 
Pritchard, Raymond Ernest 

Prizeman, Derek James 

Prout, Reginald Evan 

Prout, Reginald Evan 
Prujean, Desmond Earle 
Pryde, John Andrew 
Pudney, Robert George 
Pudney, Samuel Henry 

Purcell, John William Lionel 
Pullar, Graeme Roy .. 
Purdie, Douglas Weston .. 
Purdy, Ronald Roy 
Purves, James Henry 
Putt, Athol Murray 

Pye, James Frederick 
Quickfall, Bruce Richard 

Quigg, Leslie George 
Quill, Brian Joseph 
Quin, Edward Norman 
Quinn, John Joseph 
Quinn, Leo Joseph 
Quinn, Noel John 

Radford, Leslie Ernest Roy 
Rae, Arthur Norman Scarisbrick 
Rae, David .. 
Rae, Jack Clayton 
Ragan, John Henry 
Raikes, Richard Lester 
Rainey, Allen Ronald 

Raisbeck, Donald Frederick 
Ramage, Hugh Maynard 

Ramsay, Alistair McDonald 
Randal, Maurice Walter .. 

Ranson, Edward Spencer 

Raphael, Albert Beaumont 
Ratcliff, Edward Norman 
Rayner, Frank Walter 
Reaburn, Colin John 

Read, Hylton William 
Read, Thomas Ivan 
Reader, Lester John 
Redmond, James 

Redwood, John 
Reed, Geoffrey Samuel 
Reed, Geoffrey Samuel 

Reed, Thomas Alfred 

Reeder, Francis William Reimer 
Leonard 

Rees, David 

8* 

Wellington 

Linden 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Otaki 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Nandi, Fiji 
Auckland 
Taihape .. 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Invercargil] 
Auckland 

Paremata 

Tawa 

Trentham 
Marton 
Woodville 
Hunterville 
Bulls 

Gisborne .• 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 

Foxton 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 
New Plymouth 
Tauranga 
New Plymouth 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR2173 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
cRadio interference suppression 
jSupply Authority work . . . . 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e"x~ 

tended limits) 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation • • . . 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .• 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
bRadio experimenter . . . . 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman • • • . . . 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR2599 
LR2704 
LR2245 
LR654 

LR1110 
LR2395 

LR750 
LR1347 
LR 88 
LR285 
LR223 
LR113 

LR1557 
LR792 

LR1280 
LR1291 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1597 
ances 

Replacement of fuse links; connection and re- LR2137 
placement of flexible cords; earthing of appli-
ances 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . /Secondary of radio sets • • . . . . 
. . jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 
. . the assembly and repair of apparatus other than 

radio sets 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman .. 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . /Secondary of radio sets . . . . . • 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 

LR2070 
LR1693 
LR590 

LR1457 
LR690 

LR 46 
LR2501 

LR874 
LR235 
LR816 

LR2204 

.. pPost Office radio technician . . . . . . LR1741 

. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2433 
ances 

. . pPost Office radio technician . . . . . . 

.. tCivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 

. . nAssembly and repair of ·portable· · domesti~ 
appliances 

LR1648 
LR2194 
LR776 
LR579 
LR599 
LR939 

Palmerston North . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 70 
LR2701 
LR1417 
LR1264 
LR1265 
LR1860 

Auckland . . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Dargaville bRadio experimenter .. 
Auckland iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
Nandi, Fiji /Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
Upper Hutt iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
Auckland hAutomatic telephone and impulse signalling equip- LR836 

Auckland 
Wanganui 

Auckland 
Wanganui 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Huntly .. 
Hastings 

Napier .. 
Oratia 
Wellington 
Invercargi]I 

Whangarei 
Papakura 
Papakura 

Auckland 

ment 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR965 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2239 

ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 
.. jSupply Authority work . . . . . . LR1556 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1898 
tended limits) 

. . Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR400 
ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances 

iRefrigeration serviceman .• 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. • Work in mines . . . . 
. . oServicing calculating machines 

appliances 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

LR867 
LR1372 

LR671 
and ·like offi~ LR1873 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . • • , 
/Civil Aviation Administration lextended limits) .. 
Work on any Government railway station, railway 

LR1178 
LR796 

LR2195 
LR358 

workshop, and railway line 
jSupply Authority work LR999 
bRadio experimenter . . LR1522 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e~~ LR2396 

tended limits) 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR1496 

ances 
Mount Maunganui kRadio,servicemen's limits restricted to Civil Avia- LR2284 

tion Admintration 
Hastings • • /Secondary of radio sets LR630 

21/3/61 

8/4/63 
13/3/64 
15/5/61 
1/4/53 

17/12/56 
8/11/61 

20/9/54 
26/5/58 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/8/59 
11/2/55 
14/2/58 
14/3/58 

14/9/59 

14/12/60 

12/10/60 
15/2/60 
l/4/53 

15/12/58 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
12/7/62 
26/9/55 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/4/61 

26/4/60 
14/3/62 

30/9/59 
18/4/61 
7/1/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

25/5/56 

1/4/53 
9/3i64 

26/9/58 
2/10/57 
7/10/57 
2/5/60 

16/5/55 

2/8/56 
5/5/61 

27/8/59 
17/5/60 

1/4/53 

4/8/55 
21/7/58 

1/4/53 
16/5/60 

20/3/57 
18/2/55 
18/4/61 
1/4/53 

10/9/56 
2/7/59 

8/11/61 

13/4/59 

12/7/61 

1/4/53 


